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  Clasificación : 41ª TROFEU ABELARD TRENZANO                                        
 
  Fecha         : 04/07/09 
  Distancia     : 130 Kms     -   Promedio : 41,1 K ms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     124 MULLER,Mauricio Wald ELITE  AZYSA-CONO R WRC    03:09:46           
   2     243 GARCIA,Antonio       ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A        03:11:46     2:00 min. 
   3     247 MIRANDA,Gonzalo      ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A        03:12:48     3:02 min. 
   4     120 ZUGASTI,Ibon         ELITE  AZYSA-CONO R WRC    03:13:02     3:16 min. 
   5       5 DELLA,Juan Vicente   ELITE  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:13:02     3:16 min. 
   6     121 COLOME,Oriol         ELITE  AZYSA-CONO R WRC    03:13:30     3:44 min. 
   7     245 ORENGO,Pascual       SUB21  UPV-BANCAJ A        03:13:30     3:44 min. 
   8       4 CASANOVA,Sergio      ELITE  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:13:30     3:44 min. 
   9     101 FONT,Joan            ELITE  CJAM CKT N OVATE    03:13:50     4:04 min. 
  10      68 CERVANTES,Jordi      ELITE  ALCOLETGE  CL      03:13:50     4:04 min. 
  11      19 HERRERO,Carles       ELITE  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:14:05     4:19 min. 
  12     196 ARCHILA,Mario Alfred ELITE  CAI                03:14:05     4:19 min. 
  13     235 TAMAYO,JUAN SEBASTI  SUB23  CAI                03:14:05     4:19 min. 
  14     179 PEÑA,David           ELITE  PROBIKE TI ME       03:14:05     4:19 min. 
  15     104 BRUALLA,Oscar        ELITE  CJAM CKT N OVATE    03:15:32     5:46 min. 
  16     144 DE MIGUEL,Ricard     ELITE  CC MORELL          03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  17     246 ONGHENA,Matthias     SUB23  UPV-BANCAJ A        03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  18      10 MERINO,Abraham       SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  19      44 GREGORI,Juan-Carlos  SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  20      52 CAÑAS,JESUS          SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  21      84 PUIT,Javier          ELITE  CAS I AL.- QUINQ    03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  22     381 NAFRIA,Albert        SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  23      23 ROTA,Jordi           ELITE  CAS I AL.- QUINQ    03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  24      12 ARAUZ,YAGO           SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  25     197 GRAUS,JOSE ALEJAND   ELITE  C.C. ZARAG OZA      03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  26      82 SANCHO,Batiste       ELITE  CAS I AL.- QUINQ    03:17:10     7:24 min. 
  27      97 VEIGA,Jesús          SUB23  CAS I AL.- QUINQ    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  28     374 MARTINEZ,David       ELITE  CAS I AL.- QUINQ    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  29     383 ARANDA,Manuel        SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  30      53 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  31       9 BALART,Roger         SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  32     193 MARROQUIN,Luis Danil ELITE  CAI                03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  33     165 FERNANDEZ,Joan       ELITE  L´ESFORÇ  CLU      03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  34     131 BADIA,Joaquim        ELITE  EDAT3-RENA ULT-O    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  35     115 GONZALEZ,José Antoni ELITE  AJUNT LLEI DA SE    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  36      62 GRAIT,Ivan           ELITE  ALCOLETGE  CL      03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  37      61 SOLA,Andoni          ELITE  ALCOLETGE  CL      03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  38     248 GIMENEZ,José Antonio ELITE  BENICASSIM -FIB-    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  39     390 SALES,Joan Vicent    ELITE  BICICLETES  ESTE    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  40     178 RODRIGUEZ,Joan       ELITE  BENICASIM - FIB    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  41     166 OLIVELLA,Jorge       ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB      03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  42      58 PLANS,Marc           ELITE  RAVET BIKE          03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  43      38 NARVAEZ,DAVID        ELITE  AYALA TEAM          03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  44     238 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB21  LATORRE - PALPL    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  45     249 RAMOS,MILTON JAVIE   ELITE  BICIACCION -SCOT    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  46     386 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  AZYSA-CONO R WRC    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  47     382 CANTENYS,Albert      ELITE  BOMBERS  A GRU      03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  48      15 ALBO,Joaquim         SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  49      71 GRAU,Oscar           ELITE  ALCOLETGE  CL      03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  50     102 MOLLA,Alex           ELITE  CJAM CKT N OVATE    03:18:00     8:14 min. 
  51     135 SARGATAL,Jordi       ELITE  EDAT3-RENA ULT O    03:19:05     9:19 min. 
  52     122 FITE,Jordi           ELITE  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:19:05     9:19 min. 
  53     242 GARCIA,Francisco     ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A        03:19:05     9:19 min. 
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  54     380 VAZQUEZ,Marcos       ELITE  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:19:05     9:19 min. 
  55     106 LOPEZ,Alberto        SUB23  BIKE ESPLU GUES     03:19:05     9:19 min. 
  56     114 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  AJUNT LLEI DA SE    03:19:05     9:19 min. 
  57      85 RUBIO,Jonatan        ELITE  CAS I AL.- QUINQ    03:23:38    13:52 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 57 
 
 
  Clasificación de SUB23 - SUB21 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     245 ORENGO,Pascual       SUB21  UPV-BANCAJ A        03:13:30          min. 
   2     235 TAMAYO,JUAN SEBASTI  SUB23  CAI                03:14:05       35 seg. 
   3     246 ONGHENA,Matthias     SUB23  UPV-BANCAJ A        03:17:10     3:40 min. 
   4      10 MERINO,Abraham       SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:17:10     3:40 min. 
   5      44 GREGORI,Juan-Carlos  SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:17:10     3:40 min. 
   6      52 CAÑAS,JESUS          SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:17:10     3:40 min. 
   7     381 NAFRIA,Albert        SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:17:10     3:40 min. 
   8      12 ARAUZ,YAGO           SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:17:10     3:40 min. 
   9      97 VEIGA,Jesús          SUB23  CAS I AL.- QUINQ    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
  10     383 ARANDA,Manuel        SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
  11      53 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
  12       9 BALART,Roger         SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
  13     238 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB21  LATORRE - PALPL    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
  14      15 ALBO,Joaquim         SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
  15     106 LOPEZ,Alberto        SUB23  BIKE ESPLU GUES     03:19:05     5:35 min. 
 
 
  Clasificación de SUB21 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     245 ORENGO,Pascual       SUB21  UPV-BANCAJ A        03:13:30          min. 
   2      52 CAÑAS,JESUS          SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:17:10     3:40 min. 
   3     381 NAFRIA,Albert        SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:17:10     3:40 min. 
   4      12 ARAUZ,YAGO           SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:17:10     3:40 min. 
   5     383 ARANDA,Manuel        SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
   6      53 ESTEVE,Sergi         SUB21  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
   7       9 BALART,Roger         SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
   8     238 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB21  LATORRE - PALPL    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
   9      15 ALBO,Joaquim         SUB21  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:18:00     4:30 min. 
 
 
  Clasificación de SUB 23 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     235 TAMAYO,JUAN SEBASTI  SUB23  CAI                03:14:05          seg. 
   2     246 ONGHENA,Matthias     SUB23  UPV-BANCAJ A        03:17:10     3:05 min. 
   3      10 MERINO,Abraham       SUB23  AJUNTAMENT  DE T    03:17:10     3:05 min. 
   4      44 GREGORI,Juan-Carlos  SUB23  ECP CONTIN ENTAL    03:17:10     3:05 min. 
   5      97 VEIGA,Jesús          SUB23  CAS I AL.- QUINQ    03:18:00     3:55 min. 
   6     106 LOPEZ,Alberto        SUB23  BIKE ESPLU GUES     03:19:05     5:00 min. 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
    1  AZYSA-CONOR WRC                09:36:18         
    2  UPV-BANCAJA                    09:38:04  a    1:46  
    3  AJUNTAMENT DE T                09:43:42  a    7:24  
    4  CAI                            09:46:10  a    9:52  
    5  CJAM CKT NOVATE                09:47:22  a   11:04  
    6  ECP CONTINENTAL                09:48:25  a   12:07  
    7  ALCOLETGE  CL                  09:49:50  a   13:32  
    8  CAS I AL.-QUINQ                09:51:30  a   15:12  
 


